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C ommonw e alth of Austr al ia.

Department of Immi gr ation.
Australia House London.

Child Migration.
Sections A and C of this form are to be completed by the

approved voluntary organisation in the United Kingdom.

Section B to be copleted by the parent or guardian of the child.

Section A.
1 I,{ame infull....
2 Full Postal Address....Nazareth Lodge

Ravenhill Road
Belfast

3 Age 8.... Date of Birth....  
Place of Birth.... Belfast.

4 Sex Male....Weight... 3 5 lb,4 ounces.

5 Church af Donomination Catholic.
6 Furnish name and address af parent guardiafl or next of Kin.

Miss 

.
7 Is there any record of mental disease in the child?

Not to my lmowledge.
8 Has He or She at aruy time been subject to fits?

No.
9 Educational Standard.....Standard l.
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Section B
Parent's or Guardian's consent (Father if livinglv
I 
Domestic Ssenant

.
The mother of hereby consery,t to my childlward
proceeding to Australia under the Commonwealth Child
Migration dated this lSth April 1952.

Signature 
Witness Kein Donsilly.
Address
7 3A, South Prade
Belfast.

20th August 1960

The Assistant Director
C hild We lfare Departme nt
Perth.

Dear Sir
Re: Clonfarf,

 teft Clontad on Znd August 1960 for etnployment

with Mr Schwarzbach at .

He will be paid anard wage from which 25/- will be sent each

weekfor banking.
Attqched is a list of clothing suppliedfor which a refiind
is requested.

Yours faithfully
Acting Secretary.
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Medical Examination.
 . Nazareth Lodge,

Ravenhill Road,,' '

Belfast.

This child has a small dry perforation on',eatr, little ,f'ony affect

oru hear ing otherw i se app are rctly"  i s' * he altlry chitd -

Dated I I/12/1952. Sigped Walter E Weak?

Mr A Schwarzbach'
 

 

Dear Sir,

Perth 'I 5/A4/ 1965.

., As you know,  will' be 2I years of age

on the 20th April and as such, will not came.rtnder the ''

jurisdietion of this department. i' '':'' ':
Under the circumstances will you ceAse,'dedweting money frawt

 wage; andwhich in the'past hcWe been sent to this

ffice for banking in his trust account, AsJrom the'ZAffi April
all monies earned by :ifFe to be paid to him without

deduction. It would be appreciated if the final deductian.for

the period t st Deeember 1964 to 20th Aprit to be sent as early

as posstble,:as it is our intentian tofinalize  trust

account soon after his 2 t st birthday. i

Thanking you for your co-operation.
3I t pounds 6/- 6p.Bal*nce Account 29/04/I'965. :

We{are Branch-

Re: 
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